FERNANDINA BEACH HIGH SCHOOL
2024 GIRLS & BOYS CROSS COUNTRY 
MEET SCHEDULE
*********DRAFT********
(as of 5/8/24)


Date			Meet					Time 		Location

Fri. Aug 23      	Cecil Field Summer Classic	4:00 pm   	Jacksonville 
Sat  Sept 7 	Astronaut Invitational		7:00 am	Titusville, FL
Sat. Sept 21	Katie Caples Invite			5:00 pm	Bishop Kenny
Sat. Sept 28	Coach Hope Invite			7:00 am 	FB Golf Course
Fri/Sat. Oct 4-5 Great American XC Festival	TBA		Cary, NC
                            (Varsity 8 only)
Sat. Oct. 5	Craig Speziale Memorial 5K	7:00 am	Ponte Vedra HS
				(JV only)
Sat. Oct 19	New World Fall Spectacular	7:00 am	Jacksonville
Wed. Oct 23	Nassau County Championships	 5:00 pm	FBHS 
Sat. Oct. 26th	JV District Championships	7:00 am	Bishop Kenny
                            (non-top runners 10 only)

FHSAA POST SEASON:
Mon. Oct. 28   FHSAA 2A District 2 Meet 	 5:00 pm	Bishop Kenny
					  (Top 10 only) 
Thurs. Nov. 7    FHSAA 2A Region 1 Meet 	8:00 am	TBD	
				    (Top 7 only)				
Fri/Sat.  Nov 15- 16   FHSAA 2A State Meet 	9:00 am       Tallahassee
				    (Top 7 only)


Contact Dave Reinhart @ 413.297.6555 or davereinhart99@gmail.com for 
questions.

Note:  this schedule is subject to change.


